DC Power supplyInternet http://www.kikusui.co.jp/
Variable-switching Regulated
DC Power Supplies
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
PVD-T Series
Constant Voltage and Constant Current, 18 Models
Maximum Rated Output Voltage of 600 V
Maximum Rated Output Current of 6 kW/600 A or 12 kW/1200 A

D C  P o w e r  S u p p l i e s
Sources, Superior to Series Regulators
●Rear Panel  The illustrations below show PVD models with the IF01-PVD-T GPIB interface card installed.
●Specifications  The models listed below are manufactured by XANTREX Technology Inc. of Canada.
[6kWType] ■ Dimension/Weight(approx.): 483W✕133H✕462(650 )Dmm/34kg
[12kWType] ■ Dimensions/Weight(approx.): 483W✕263H✕462(615)Dmm/77kg
Output Constant Voltage Constant Current Other
Model CV CC Ripple
Line Load Transient Rise/ fall time
Ripple
Line Load
Efficiency
Input Input
 Regulation Regulation Response Regulation Regulation Voltage Current
V A mVrms mV mV ms or less ms(at full load) mArms mA mA % V A
PVD10-600T 0 to 10 0 to 600 10 1 10 3 100/50 3100 300 620 85 24
PVD20-300T 0 to 20 0 to 300 10 2 15 3 100/50 1600 150 320 87 24
PVD40-150T 0 to 40 0 to 150 15 4 25 3 100/50 750 75 170 87 24
PVD60-100T 0 to 60 0 to 100 15 6 35 3 100/50 450 50 120 89 24
PVD80-75T 0 to 80 0 to 75 15 8 45 3 100/50 320 37.5 95 89 24
PVD100-60T 0 to 100 0 to 60 20 10 55 3 100/50 230 30 80 90 24
PVD150-40T 0 to 150 0 to 40 20 15 80 3 100/50 120 20 60 90 24
PVD300-20T 0 to 300 0 to 20 30 30 155 3 100/50 50 10 40 91 24
PVD600-10T 0 to 600 0 to 10 80 60 305 3 100/50 25 5 30 91 24
Output Constant Voltage Constant Current Other
Model CV CC Ripple
Line Load Transient Rise/ fall time
Ripple
Line Load
Efficiency
Input Input
 Regulation Regulation Response Regulation Regulation Voltage Current
V A mVrms mV mV ms or less ms(at full load) mArms mA mA % V A
PVD10-1200T 0 to 10 0 to 1200 10 1 10 35 100/50 6200 1200 2440 85 3f/200 48
PVD20-600T 0 to 20 0 to 600 10 2 15 35 100/50 3200 600 1240 87 3f/200 48
PVD40-300T 0 to 40 0 to 300 15 4 25 35 100/50 1500 300 640 87 3f/200 48
PVD60-200T 0 to 60 0 to 200 15 6 35 35 100/50 900 200 440 89 3f/200 48
PVD80-150T 0 to 80 0 to 150 15 8 45 35 100/50 640 150 340 89 3f/200 48
PVD100-120T 0 to 100 0 to 120 20 10 55 35 100/50 460 120 280 90 3f/200 48
PVD150-80T 0 to 150 0 to 80 20 15 80 35 100/50 240 80 120 90 3f/200 48
PVD300-40T 0 to 300 0 to 40 30 30 155 35 100/50 100 40 100 91 3f/200 48
PVD600-20T 0 to 600 0 to 20 80 60 305 35 100/50 50 20 60 91 3f/200 48
●Option
[Notes]
● With the 12-kW models, the CV and CC indicators on the display may light alternately when the
output is turned on with no load applied, and if the output current is set to 3% or less of the rated current.